
Page 1 of 1 
 

     OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD. 
                  O.M RIG SK-750 
       C/O 
             MAIN TCS OFFICE FATEH CHOWK HYDERABAD SINDH. 
                                     CELL#0308-5147030/0317-3764686 (OPERATION MANAGER RIG SK-750) 
                   FAX#051-2623129, PH# 051-2623245 
            E-mail:sk750@ogdcl.com 
 

Web Tender Notice 
 

Oil and Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL), the largest Exploration & Production Company in 
Pakistan having operation at 52 locations and fields in the country. More details about the company can 
be obtained from website www.ogdcl.com.  
 

OGDCL intends to hire services of contractors for hiring of following light vehicles for Rig SK-750, to be operated 
in South Region, (Distt. Hyderabad, Tando Allah yar, Sanghar etc.), but can be mobilized to any location 
throughout the country. 

Seal bids are invited under competitive bidding, single stage two envelope bidding procedure. Tender 
documents can be downloaded from OGDCL website under Tenders         Tenders         Download        Master 
Set of Press Tender Documents-local revised. Specifications, term and conditions and financial bid format 
are mentioned in schedule of requirement as “Annexure-A” which is integral part of this tender.  
 

Sr.No 
Tender 
Enquiry 
No 

Description of vehicles   Qty  
Venue for 
Bid 
Submission  

Bid 
Submission 
Date & 
Time  

Bid 
Opening 
Date & 
Time 

Quote  
Price  

01 
 
 
 
 
 

 

M
(R

M
P

)/
SK

-7
5

0
/0

1
/2

0
22

 
           

Double Cabin Vigo/ Revo 
4x4 with Dual Cooling/ 
Heating System, 2494CC to 
3000 CC, Fuel Type HSD, 
Model 2018 or above. 
 

01 No. 
 
 
 
 

 
Operation 
Manager 
OGDCL Rig 
SK-750 C/O 
Main TCS 

Office Fatah 
Chowk 
Hyderabad. 
 
FAX# 051-
2623129, 
PH# 051-
2623245 
 

06-06-2022 
11:00 
 
 
 
 
 

 
06-06-2022 
11:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

02 
 
 
 
 

Hiace van with Standard 
size Roof 2980CC Dual 
Cooling/ Heating System, 
14 Seater, Fuel Type HSD, 
Model 2017 or above.  

01 No. 
 
 

03 Hiace van Ambulance with 
Standard size Roof 2980CC 
Dual Cooling/ Heating 
System, equipped with all 
accessories like stretcher, 
first aid box, Oxygen 
Cylinder etc. Model 2017 
or above. 

01 No. 

 
 
 

http://www.ogdcl.com/

