

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD. O.M RIG SK-750

C/O

MAIN TCS OFFICE FATEH CHOWK HYDERABAD SINDH.
CELL#0308-5147030/0317-3764686 (OPERATION MANAGER RIG SK-750)
FAX#051-2623129, PH# 051-2623245
E-mail:sk750@ogdcl.com

Web Tender Notice

Oil and Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL), the largest Exploration & Production Company in Pakistan having operation at 52 locations and fields in the country. More details about the company can be obtained from website www.ogdcl.com.

OGDCL intends to hire services of contractors for hiring of following light vehicles for **Rig SK-750**, to be operated in South Region, (Distt. Hyderabad, Tando Allah yar, Sanghar etc.), but can be mobilized to any location throughout the country.

Seal bids are invited under competitive bidding, single stage two envelope bidding procedure. Tender documents can be downloaded from OGDCL website under Tenders—▶Tenders—▶Download—▶Master Set of Press Tender Documents-local revised. Specifications, term and conditions and financial bid format are mentioned in schedule of requirement as "Annexure-A" which is integral part of this tender.

Sr.No	Tender Enquiry No	Description of vehicles	Qty	Venue for Bid Submission	Bid Submission Date & Time	Bid Opening Date & Time	Quote Price
01	M(RMP)/SK-750/01/2022	Double Cabin Vigo/ Revo 4x4 with Dual Cooling/ Heating System, 2494CC to 3000 CC, Fuel Type HSD, Model 2018 or above.	01 No.	Operation Manager OGDCL Rig SK-750 C/O Main TCS Office Fatah Chowk Hyderabad. FAX# 051- 2623129, PH# 051- 2623245	06-06-2022 11:00	06-06-2022 11:30	
02		Hiace van with Standard size Roof 2980CC Dual Cooling/ Heating System, 14 Seater, Fuel Type HSD, Model 2017 or above.	01 No.				
03		Hiace van Ambulance with Standard size Roof 2980CC Dual Cooling/ Heating System, equipped with all accessories like stretcher, first aid box, Oxygen Cylinder etc. Model 2017 or above.	01 No.				